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COFFEECOFFEE
FUELED BY MUKILTEO COFFEE ROASTERSFUELED BY MUKILTEO COFFEE ROASTERS

		 12 oz. 12 oz.  |   |  16 oz. 16 oz. 

Drip Coffee	 2.75  Drip Coffee	 2.75  ||  2.95  2.95

Cappuccino	 3.75  Cappuccino	 3.75  ||  4.50  4.50

Americano	 3.25  Americano	 3.25  ||  3.45  3.45

Latte	 3.75  Latte	 3.75  ||  4.25  4.25

Mocha	 3.95  Mocha	 3.95  ||  4.25  4.25

Seasonal Latte	 3.95  Seasonal Latte	 3.95  ||  4.50  4.50

Espresso	 2.75Espresso	 2.75

EXTRASEXTRAS
Espresso Shot	 .50Espresso Shot	 .50¢¢
Flavor	 .75Flavor	 .75¢¢
Cold Brew Shot	 .50Cold Brew Shot	 .50¢¢
Non-Dairy Alternative	 .85Non-Dairy Alternative	 .85¢¢
Soy Milk or Almond MilkSoy Milk or Almond Milk

Mukilteo Coffee Roasters  Mukilteo Coffee Roasters  
Anthony’s Blend 	 14.00Anthony’s Blend 	 14.00
12 oz. Whole Bean Bag12 oz. Whole Bean Bag

TEATEA
		 12 oz. 12 oz.  |   |  16 oz. 16 oz. 

Chai Tea Latte	 3.95   Chai Tea Latte	 3.95   ||  4.50  4.50

London Fog 	 3.95   London Fog 	 3.95   ||  4.25  4.25

Iced Tea	 3.00Iced Tea	 3.00

Assorted Loose Leaf	 3.00 Assorted Loose Leaf	 3.00 

OTHER  OTHER  
BEVERAGES BEVERAGES 
Bottled Sodas	 3.50Bottled Sodas	 3.50
Coke, Diet Coke, SpriteCoke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Anthony’s Lemonade	 4.50Anthony’s Lemonade	 4.50

Best of Season Lemonade	 5.50Best of Season Lemonade	 5.50
Ask for today’s seasonal flavor! Ask for today’s seasonal flavor! 

San Pellegrino	 3.50San Pellegrino	 3.50

Bottled Water	 3.00Bottled Water	 3.00

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST
Best of Season Parfait	 8.00Best of Season Parfait	 8.00
Creamy yogurt topped with best of season flavors. Creamy yogurt topped with best of season flavors. 

Breakfast Burrito 	 9.00Breakfast Burrito 	 9.00
Gem Pack Spanish chorizo, scrambled eggs,  Gem Pack Spanish chorizo, scrambled eggs,  
breakfast potatoes & cheese. breakfast potatoes & cheese. 

Rotating Zeppole Bakery Pastry	 3.50Rotating Zeppole Bakery Pastry	 3.50

Blueberry Coffee Cake	 3.50Blueberry Coffee Cake	 3.50
Anthony’s homemade With cinnamon butter. Anthony’s homemade With cinnamon butter. 

LUNCHLUNCH
Anthony’s Clam Chowder 	 8.00  |  12.00Anthony’s Clam Chowder 	 8.00  |  12.00

Classic Caesar Salad 	 8.00Classic Caesar Salad 	 8.00

Seasonal Salad	Seasonal Salad	 11.0011.00
Ask for today’s selection!Ask for today’s selection!

Oven Roasted Turkey Panini 	 10.00Oven Roasted Turkey Panini 	 10.00
Calabrian chile pesto, arugula, caramelized onions Calabrian chile pesto, arugula, caramelized onions 
Ballard Farms Cheddar & peppers.Ballard Farms Cheddar & peppers.

Mahi Mahi Taco	 7.00Mahi Mahi Taco	 7.00
One taco grilled and topped with salsa mayo.One taco grilled and topped with salsa mayo.

Wild Alaska Lingcod Tempura	 18.00Wild Alaska Lingcod Tempura	 18.00
Two pieces served with French fries.Two pieces served with French fries.

SIDESSIDES
Assorted Bagged Chips	 2.00Assorted Bagged Chips	 2.00
Chocolate Chip Cookie	 3.25Chocolate Chip Cookie	 3.25


